Firefox file:///Z:/Callista/Quarter%20Compliances/2022-23/June%202022/Shareholding%20Pattern/R...

General information about company

Scrip code 539335

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE714Q01014

Name of the company Callista Industries Limited (Formerly Known as CHPL
INDUSTRIES LIMITED)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

gﬁirttriz r]ir)lded / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring

selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly ) Total nos. | a % of total no. class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Slrlilre; i shares of shares
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity UnEeryIng - poig (VII) | (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (In) (1) shares | shares gzg;’izg’ry —(IVY+ | SCRR, 1957) ;:’Lafl asa
held (IV) | held RV (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of Clgs; Clgss Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1448967 1448967 | 47.56 1448967 1448967 | 47.56
Group
B) Public 763 1597621 1597621 |52.44 1597621 1597621 | 52.44
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&8 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 766 3046588 3046588 | 100 3046588 3046588 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | ered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) X
shareholder . . . held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of i
) . ) As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Savo Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | 5) Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?s)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.56 1447666
Group
B) Public 52.44 695341
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2143007
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
' Total each class of securities (IX
Partly | No. Of as a % of total (IX)
Category & No. of aid- sha.res nos. no. of shares
gory Nos. Of fully paid P . shares : ) ) Total
Name of the . |up underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : held asa %
Shareholders equity | Depository _ | per SCRR,
(11I) shares . (VII) = of
1)) held (IV shares | Receipts IVYHV 1957) (VIII) As
eld V) | peig (VD Sr \)/I( ) |a%of Class | Class | Total
) VD asBrca) e X |emy Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) o 3 1448967 1448967 |47.56 1448967 1448967 | 47.56
undivided
Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 3 1448967 1448967 |47.56 1448967 1448967 | 47.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 1448967 1448967 |47.56 1448967 1448967 | 47.56
Group
(A)y=(A)(1)+
(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(D) shareholders | 733 707014 707014 | 23.21 707014 707014 |23.21
holding
nominal share
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capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 13 767167 767167 | 25.18 767167 767167 |25.18
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 17 123440 123440 | 4.05 123440 123440 | 4.05
(specify)
?;b‘TOtal (B) 763 1597621 1507621 | 52.44 1597621 1597621 | 52.44
Total Public
Shareholding 763 1597621 1597621 |52.44 1597621 1597621 | 52.44
(B=(B)(1)+ | |
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 766 3046588 3046588 | 100 3046588 3046588 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"tal (A+B+C 766 3046588 3046588 | 100 3046588 3046588 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S{Rgesd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . . (X11D) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share demaerialized
securities (X) ' . . _ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= (VII) | No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) HX) As a % of (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 47.56 1447666
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 47.56 1447666
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4756 1447666
Promoter Group
A)=(A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 23.21 54034
(a(ii)) 25.18 554667
(e) 4.05 86640
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52.44 695341
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

52.44 695341
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2143007
Total (A+B+C) 100 2143007
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASHMI RAVI SHARMA

SANJAYKUMAR R BHALANI

JIGNESH B RAJPARA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DZUPS8481K

AREPB4789N

AGMPRS8697]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

671766

388940

388261

1448967

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

671766

388940

388261

1448967

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.05

12.77

12.74

47.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

671766

388940

388261

1448967

Class eg:y

Total

671766

388940

388261

1448967

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.05

12.77

12.74

47.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.05

12.77

12.74

47.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

670465

388940

388261

1447666

Reason for not providing PAN

26-02-2024, 14:55
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAILA
RAMESH
LUKAD

DIMPLE
SURANA

T RATNA
SRINIVAS

Shantiben
Bhogilal Shah

MANJULA
DINESH
BHADRA

GEETA K
BHANUSHALI

NAYNA
NAVIA
VIKMANI

PAN (II)

AAZPL7344K

AWJPN7365G

7777799997

BCSPS2445G

ALYPBI598H

AECPB6896B

AERPV5903Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

119000

107367

90100

65000

60800

60000

52500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

119000

107367

90100

65000

60800

60000

52500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.91

3.52

2.96

2.13

1.97

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

119000

107367

90100

65000

60800

60000

52500

Class eg:y

Total

119000

107367

90100

65000

60800

60000

52500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.91

3.52

2.96

2.13

1.97

1.72
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.91

3.52

2.96

2.13

1.97

1.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

119000

107367

65000

60800

60000

52500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RANJAN BHARAT GADA

KETAN KANTILAL MOTA

RAMACHANDRA RAOVSTS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAXPGI357R

AGTPM4969M

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47500

42500

42300

687067

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

47500

42500

42300

687067

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

1.4

1.39

22.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47500

42500

42300

687067

Class eg:y

Total

47500

42500

42300

687067

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

1.4

1.39

22.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.56

1.4

1.39

22.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47500

42500

554667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(2)

26-02-2024, 14:55
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN Not available

Textual Information(2)

PAN Not Available

26-02-2024, 14:55
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dayashankar K Nakar (HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADHD9197C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56705

4093

2270

60372

42500

123440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

56705

4093

2270

60372

42500

123440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

0.13

0.07

1.98

1.4

4.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

26-02-2024, 14:55



Firefox

18 0f 20

Class eg: X

56705

4093

2270

file:///Z:/Callista/Quarter%20Compliances/2022-23/June%202022/Shareholding%20Pattern/R...

60372

42500

123440

Class eg:y

Total

56705

4093

2270

60372

42500

123440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

0.13

0.07

1.98

1.4

4.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.86

0.13

0.07

1.98

1.4

4.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

27305

4093

2270

52972

42500

86640
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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