General informati	on about company
Scrip code	539335
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE714Q01014
Name of the company	Callista Industries Limited (Formerly Known as CHPL INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	le I - Sum	nmary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Category of		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1448967			1448967	47.56	1448967		1448967	47.56
(B)	Public	763	1597621			1597621	52.44	1597621		1597621	52.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	766	3046588			3046588	100	3046588		3046588	100

		Table	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	% assuming full onversion of onvertible ecurities ( as a		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares held in
		convertible V		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.56					1447666
(B)	Public				52.44					695341
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2143007

]	fable II - Sta	tement show	wing sha	reholdi	ing pattern	n of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	3	1448967			1448967	47.56	1448967		1448967	47.56
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	1448967			1448967	47.56	1448967		1448967	47.56
(2)	Foreign					•			•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)=(A)(1)+ (A)(2)		3	1448967			1448967	47.56	1448967		1448967	47.56
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share	733	707014			707014	23.21	707014		707014	23.21

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	767167			767167	25.18	767167	767167	25.18
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	123440			123440	4.05	123440	123440	4.05
Sub-Total (B) (3)		763	1597621			1597621	52.44	1597621	1597621	52.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		763	1597621			1597621	52.44	1597621	1597621	52.44
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er	 -	
Total ( A+B+C2)		766	3046588			3046588	100	3046588	3046588	100
Total (A+B+C )		766	3046588			3046588	100	3046588	3046588	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Group	)			
(1)	Indian				1			1		
(a)				47.56					1447666	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.56					1447666	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)				47.56					1447666	
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))				23.21					54034	
(a(ii))				25.18					554667	
(e)				4.05					86640	

Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.44					695341
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				52.44					695341
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	n of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sł	nareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2143007
Total (A+B+C)				100					2143007

	In	dividuals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RASHMI RAVI SHARMA	SANJAYKUMAR R BHALANI	JIGNESH B RAJPARA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DZUPS8481K	AREPB4789N	AGMPR8697J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	671766	388940	388261	1448967
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	671766	388940	388261	1448967
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.05	12.77	12.74	47.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	671766	388940	388261	1448967
Class eg:y				
Total	671766	388940	388261	1448967
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.05	12.77	12.74	47.56
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding   convertible	
securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Convertible (Convertible (Convertible) (Convertible) 	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)22.0512.7712.7447.56	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)6704653889403882611447666	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	luals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holdin	g nominal sha	are capital in o	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAILA RAMESH LUKAD	DIMPLE SURANA	T RATNA SRINIVAS	Shantiben Bhogilal Shah	MANJULA DINESH BHADRA	GEETA K BHANUSHALI	NAYNA NAVIA VIKMANI
PAN (II)	AAZPL7344K	AWJPN7365G	ZZZZZ99992	BCSPS2445G	ALYPB1598H	AECPB6896B	AERPV5903Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	119000	107367	90100	65000	60800	60000	52500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	119000	107367	90100	65000	60800	60000	52500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.91	3.52	2.96	2.13	2	1.97	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	119000	107367	90100	65000	60800	60000	52500
Class eg:y							
Total	119000	107367	90100	65000	60800	60000	52500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.91	3.52	2.96	2.13	2	1.97	1.72

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.91	3.52	2.96	2.13	2	1.97	1.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	119000	107367	0	65000	60800	60000	52500
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RANJAN BHARAT GADA	KETAN KANTILAL MOTA	RAMACHANDRA RAO V S T S	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAXPG1357R	AGTPM4969M	ZZZZ9999Z	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47500	42500	42300	687067			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47500	42500	42300	687067			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	1.4	1.39	22.55			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of see	curities (IX)					
Class eg: X	47500	42500	42300	687067			
Class eg:y							
Total	47500	42500	42300	687067			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	1.4	1.39	22.55			
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding						
convertible						
securities (X)						
No. of Shares						
Underlying						
Outstanding						
Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares						
Underlying						
Outstanding						
convertible						
securities and No.						
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a						
% assuming full						
conversion of convertible						
securities (as a						
percentage of	1.56	1.4	1.39	22.55		
diluted share						
capital) (XI)= (VII)						
+(X) As a % of						
(A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total						
Shares held (b)						
Number of equity						
shares held in	47500	12500		551667		
dematerialized	4/500	42500	0	554667		
form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not						
providing PAN			Textual Information(2)			

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN Not available				
Textual Information(2)	PAN Not Available				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Dayashankar K Nakar (HUF)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					AADHD9197C	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	1	5	1	17	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56705	4093	2270	60372	42500	123440	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56705	4093	2270	60372	42500	123440	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	0.13	0.07	1.98	1.4	4.04	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							

Class eg: X	56705	4093	2270	60372	42500	123440	
Class eg:y							
Total	56705	4093	2270	60372	42500	123440	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.86	0.13	0.07	1.98	1.4	4.04	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	0.13	0.07	1.98	1.4	4.04	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	27305	4093	2270	52972	42500	86640	

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence